날짜 2016. 09. 28 1/1
NUM Description SPECIFICATION VENDER PART NUMBER Q'ty LOCATION NUMBER PACKAGE
1 IC NRF51822 NORDIC NRF51822 1 U1 QFN48
2 X-TAL 16MHz any vender 16MHz 1 Y1 2520
3 X-TAL 32.768KHz any vender 32.768KHz 1 Y2 SBX23
4 RESISTOR NC WALSIN WR04X151JTL R1 1005
5 CAPACITOR 12P SAMSUNG CL05B120JBNC 4 C1,C2,C3,C5 1005
6 CAPACITOR 0.1uF SAMSUNG CL05B104KBNC 3 C4,C7,C11 1005
7 CAPACITOR 1nF SAMSUNG CL05B102JBNC 1 C6 1005
8 CAPACITOR 2.2P SAMSUNG CL05B2R2JBNC 1 C8 1005
9 CAPACITOR 1P SAMSUNG CL05B1R0JBNC 1 C9 1005
10 CAPACITOR 1.5P SAMSUNG CL05B1R5JBNC 1 C10 1005
11 CAPACITOR 47nF SAMSUNG CL05B473JBNC 1 C12 1005
12 CAPACITOR 2.2nF SAMSUNG CL05B222JBNC 1 C13 1005
13 INDUCTOR 3.3nH DARFON HI10053R3NJT1S 1 L1 1005
14 INDUCTOR 4.7nH DARFON HI10054R7NJT1S 1 L2 1005
15 INDUCTOR 10nH DARFON HI1005100NJT1S 1 L3 1005
16 LED, 1608 NC any vender NC LED1 1608